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Cross Stitch [uest

Grid Size:
Design Area:

Legend:

B 2] bmc
Ml 2] bmc
@[] 2] bmc
Bl 2] bmc

85W x 74H
5.93" x 5.14" (83 x 72 stitches)

3705
606
722

3858

melon - dk

burnt orange-red
orange spice - It
rosewood - md

(282 stitches)
(9 stitches)
(1014 stitches)
(166 stitches)

w21
=[] 2]
LIl 2]
Al WV

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

762
415
413
310

pearl gray - vy It
pearl gray
pewter gray - dk
black

Cross Stitch Luest

(1403 stitches)
(279 stitches)
(498 stitches)
(12 stitches)





